Race Date
August 20, 2022

Overall
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Results By Green Leaf Racing,LLC

Name
Maria Jellig
Michael Schultz
Jim Butler
Nick Sinnenberg
Tatiana Kundla
Evan Buckley
Rob Coatsworth
Erin Kane
Andy Costner
Sean Davis
Wendy Gillies
Siobhan Goodman
Connor McCabe
Laura Medrado
John Stanforth
Jon Corton
Frank Fallon
John lacoponi
Mark Wilcox
Marianne Flynn
Katelyn Flynn
Honorine Wallack
Meg Posluszny
Meghan Dohman
Katie Keith
Julie West
Karin Skarka
Marty Munson
Robert Lewis
Robert Tieckelmann
Fran Romanchuck
Theresa Ryan
Matthew Hoek
Tristan Faville
Curtis Hurff
Flip Campon
Mark Bourgeois
Daniel O'Brien
Jill Morrison Jonas
Mark Wild
David O'Brien
Rachel Gissinger
Marybeth Jacob
Margo Knuepfer
John O'Brien
Michael Hemingway
Jeff Frame

City
Haddonfield NJ

LGOWS 2.5k
2.5k

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2135 19 F

Binghamton NY 2183 21 M
Moreau NY 2215 44 M
Burnt Hills NY 2185 24 M
Middletown NY 2145 40 F
Burnt Hills NY 243 23 M
Elma NY 253 26 M
Albany NY 2137 26 F
Atlanta GA 255 35 M
Willsboro NY 282 32 M
Mill Neck NY 2121 48 F
New York NY 2124 29 F
Rochester NY 2151 24 M
Chamblee GA 2154 37 F
Alpharetta GA 2191 67 M
Beaufort NC 254 65 M
Rockville MD 2108 67 M
Saratoga Springs NY 2129 60 M
Essex NY 2203 58 M
Reading PA 2114 33 F
Reading PA 2113 38 F
Utica NY 2199 60 F
Washington DC 2212 39 F
Westport NY 2104 30 F
Hoboken NJ 2138 29 F
Marion NY 2202 55 F
Ballston Spa NY 2187 57 F
New York NY 2162 59 F
Garden City KS 2149 64 M
Clifton Park NY 2194 70 M
Atlanta GA 2178 56 F
Wappingers Falls NY 2180 63 F
New York NY 2126 43 M
Essex NY 2109 32 F
Elmer NJ 2128 65 M
Binghamton NY 250 64 M
Clifton Park NY 228 72 M
Rochester NY 2167 56 M
Saratoga Springs NY 2160 43 F
Holden MA 2204 31 M
Rochester NY 2168 54 M
Bronx NY 2122 46 F
Fanwood NJ 2132 60 F
Saint Louis MO 2142 65 F
Pulaski NY 2170 63 M
New Rochelle NY 2125 48 M
Atlanta GA 2115 65 M
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Time
35:18.76
35:28.81
35:44.62
36:05.26
36:21.60
37:13.41
37:49.97
37:59.39
38:19.20
39:14.22
40:28.90
40:43.22
41:08.52
41:18.94
41:19.18
41:32.98
41:43.16
41:44.02
42:21.93
44:28.92
44:29.26
44:30.12
44:58.09
45:33.64
45:37.98
46:06.13
46:49.30
47:19.86
47:35.56
48:29.00
48:46.73
48:51.97
48:54.66
49:04.70
49:15.60
49:27.13
49:46.16
50:12.94
50:25.47
50:25.50
51:03.55
51:04.81
51:06.16
51:18.70
51:19.95
51:24.62
51:44.45
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Race Date
August 20, 2022

Overall
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Results By Green Leaf Racing,LLC

Name
Madison Weber
Lan Ge
Laura Buell
Jerry Jellig
Elke Hofmann
Scott Fein
Sharon Snyder
Kim Cieslak
Latchezar Spiridonov
Jinsu Park
John Caffry
Kimberly Edgar
Stephen Mastaitis
Brooke Burbank
Yam Schaal
George Papazov
Stephen Wallace
Tocher Mitchell
Marco De Castro
Olivia Dunn
Robert Miller
Sarah Navarro
Hilary Dittemore
Erin Lazarony
Eric Reed
Joan Plump
Tamara Brummer
Sue Tendy
Daniel Depippo
Michael Thomas
Quinn O'Brien
Eileen Brett
Daniela Fuertes Gomez
Hongyu Zhang
Giovanna Montenegro
Elissa Boechat
Elizabeth Schmaltz
James Bourne
Reuben Juster
Somyi Baek
Eileen Cataldo
John Toomey
Eugenia Rutherford
Bob Kolonkowski
Evasthinking Morrison
Barbara Jackson
Jan Noordin

LGOWS 2.5k

City
Rochester NY
Roselle NJ
Essex Junction VT
Nj NJ

Brooklyn NY
Kattskill Bay NY
New York NY
Stroudsburg PA
Rutherford NJ
Ardsley NY
Glens Falls NY
Chittenango NY

Tacoma WA
Northborough MA
New York NY
Irondequoit NY
South Burlington VT
Union NJ

Albany NY

West Hartford CT
Washington DC
Washington DC
Dansville NY
New York NY
Ardmore PA
Stephentown NY
Cornwall NY
Port Chester NY
Beaumont TX
Rochester NY
Wayne PA

Great Neck NY
Lewiston ME
Binghamton NY
New York NY
West Bloomfield MI
Bronx NY

New York NY
New York NY
Washington DC
Utica NY

Latham NY

East Atlantic Beach
Willow Grove PA
Bethlehem PA
New York NY

2.5k

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2200
2119

244
2134
2127
2111
2189

252
2190
2173
2214
2107
2216

245
2181
2172
2198
2156

289
2106
2155
2164
2103
2148
2177
2174

239
2211
2101
2193
2169

238
2118
2207
2158

225
2182

233
2136

206

251
2195
2179
2144
2159
2131
2166

21
60
52
54
50
73
64
50
52
58
64
58
68
59
24
22
66
75
45
38
32
41
44
30
54
64
58
73
28
66
18
58
32
27
41
59
43
54
33
32
35
55
71
74
57
67
53
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1-24
60-64
50-54
50-54
50-54
70-74
60-64
50-54
50-54
55-59
60-64
55-59
65-69
55-59
1-24
1-24
65-69
75-79
45-49
35-39
30-34
40-44
40-44
30-34
50-54
60-64
55-59
70-74
25-29
65-69
1-24
55-59
30-34
25-29
40-44
55-59
40-44
50-54
30-34
30-34
35-39
55-59
70-74
70-74
55-59
65-69
50-54

Time
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51:48.15
51:51.54
52:02.89
52:03.20
52:19.02
53:07.34
53:23.58
53:56.47
54:28.75
54:45.02
54:45.06
55:00.94
55:11.26
55:48.57
55:48.61
56:32.57
57:56.84

FIN 58:01.73
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58:33.38

58:47.67

59:48.14
1:00:26.08
1:00:30.11
1:00:43.74
1:01:07.68
1:01:30.94
1:01:49.11
1:01:58.17
1:03:30.07
1:03:42.07
1:04:05.01
1:04:13.15
1:04:31.21
1:04:33.86
1:04:50.93
1:06:40.59
1:07:25.77
1:09:01.45
1:09:35.24
1:09:36.21
1:10:41.62
1:11:30.95
1:11:42.29
1:12:30.64
1:22:28.40
1:24:10.07
1:24:10.42
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Race Date
August 20, 2022

Overall Name

95 John Doyle
96 Donald Mahler
97 Suzanne Nealon

Results By Green Leaf Racing,LLC

City
Philadelphia PA
Hanover NH
Glens Falls NY

LGOWS 2.5k

2.5k

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2105
2150
2165

63
75
72

M
M
E

6/6: 60-64
2/2: 75-79
3/3: 70-74
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Time
1:24:49.58
1:25:58.89
1:36:06.56
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